


MHJN020005162014 	Spl.C.S.No.41/2014 Bharat-Vs-Manish & Ors
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------

ORDER BELOW EXH.126
(Passed on 15.02.2025)

1. The plaintiff has filed present application for issue summons to witness.

2. The defendants strongly objected present application.

3. Perused application and say.

4. Heard.

5. To meet the ends of justice, it will proper to allow the present application. Accordingly, order follows :

ORDER

1	The application is hereby allowed.
2	Issue summons to witness as prayed

Date:- 15.02.2025

(Dilip S. Thorat)
Civil Judge (Sr.Divn.)
Jalna

CERTIFICATE

I stated that the contents of this PDF file are word to word as per original Order.

Name of Steno : Shirish D. Deshmukh.
Name of Court : Civil Judge(Sr.Divn.),Jalna
Date of PDF : 17.02.2025.

Steno(M.)